
5   Óy!íãƒ
!ü!ú=!v ¸̨, Ó%ïÓyÓ˚, 18 ã%úy£z 2018
Siliguri�Wednesday�July 18, 2018
Arthik Lipi, Page 5

ABRIDGED
TENDER NOTICE

B.D.O., English Bazar
Dev. Block, Malda invites
tender vide NIT No- 03/EB
of 2018-2019 Date: 12/
07/2018 for Fund:- BADP.
Details of tender notice
will be available at this Of-
fice in any working day.
Interested tenderers may
contact at the office of the
undersigned in any work-
ing day.

Sd/-
Block Dev. Officer

English Bazar, malda.

W.B.Govt. e-Tender
1st addenda/ corrigendum of WBIW/

EE/ TCD-I/ e-NIT- 03/ 2018-19
Bid submission last date & Time :
25.07.18 upto 16:30 Hrs instead
of 18.07.18 upto 16.30 Hrs. Bid-
ders have to upload the BOQ
which has been uploaded in the
other corrigendum as men-
tioned in this e-NIT. All other
terms and condition remain un-
changed.
For further details of N.I.T.
please visit e-tendering direct
website http://
wbtenders.gov.in and de-
partmental website
www.wbiwd.gov.in and also
in the Office of the Executive En-
gineer, Teesta Canal Division
No.-I, Teesta Pally, Islampur,
Uttar Dinajpur.

Sd/- Executive Engineer,
Teesta Canal Division No-I,

Islampur.

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Sealed Tenders are invited by
the undersigned against N.I.T.
No - 04 of 2018-19. Last date
of application 25.07.2018 up
to 2.00 P.M. Detail information
may be obtained from the
office of the Assistant
Engineer, Howrah Sub
Division - I, Housing Dte. on
any working Day.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer

Howrah Sub Division I

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Assistant Engineer, N.M.C.H.
Electrical Sub-Division,
P.W.Dte. Invite tender for the
following work: Supply &
laying of cable for the fire
pump panel & repairing
of faulty cable, with
associated E.I work in
different buildings under
NMCH Electrical Sec-V at
Calcutta Pavlov hospital.
(NIT No.05 of 18-19) Last
date of permission is
24.07.2018 up to 2 PM.
Further details may be
available from the office of the
undersigned on all working
days between 11-00AM to
4-00PM.

S/d
Assistant Engineer

(P.W.Dte) N.M.C.H Electrical
Sub-Division

!¶˛!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛ Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛yú õy Ï̂Ñ≈̨ ›˛ ¢y!¶≈̨ Ï̂¢¢ !ú!õÏ̂ Ï›˛v˛
CINL67190WB1983PLC035658

ˆÓ˚!ã≠x!ö˛¢≠16ñ £z!u˛Î˚y ~:ˆÏâ˛O ˆ≤’¢ñ 2Î˚ ì˛úñ Ó˚&õòÇÈÙÈ19ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÈÙÈ700001

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ x!ö˛¢≠ 27ñ Ó˚&hfl˛õ!ã !fl˛T…›˛ñ 3Î˚ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700016

Ph: 033 40099999/40099935, Fax: 033-40099957
Email: capital@vckgroup.org,
Website: www.vckgroup.com,

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ 35ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛y ¢%¶˛õñ 01ñ !ÓˆÏÓÑ˛yò® òÜÓ˚ ˆõyv˛¸

xƒy!¶˛!òv˛z Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 040 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ ˆ¢yõÓyÓ˚ 6 xyÜfi›˛ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ– ÎyÓ˚

ÓƒÓ¢yÎ˚#Ñ˛ !ÓK˛!Æ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ ˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ ~ÓÇ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ ˆõyˆÏv˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ

£zˆÏõú xy£z!v˛Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ˆÎ ¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ !v˛ˆÏ˛ôy!ã›˛y!Ó˚ ˛ôy!›≈!¢ˆÏ˛ôˆÏr›˛  Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˆ¢

¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ ˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ˆÎ ¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ £zˆÏõú xy£z!v˛ ˆÓ˚!fl˛T…yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !ú!˛ôÓk˛ ˆò£z ˆ¢£z

¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ !ÓK˛!Æ 14 ã%úy£zñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.vckgroup.com  ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ¢Ç@˘Ã£ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

2013 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 108 ïyÓ˚yò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òã S˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúò Á ≤Ãüy¢òV

Ó˚&ú¢ 2014 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ˆ«˛e#Î˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%˛_´ â%˛!_´Ó˚ 35!Ó ïyÓ˚yò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˆ¢r›˛Δyú !v˛ˆÏ˛ôy!ã›˛!Ó˚ ¢y!¶≈˛¢ S£z!u˛Î˚yV

!ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˆ˛ôy›≈˛yú S!¢!v˛~¢~úV ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆÏ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ xy£zò Á Ó˚&ú¢ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆòÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÓ–

Ñ˛V ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú !ÓK˛!Æ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòyÓ˚  ˆü°Ï ì˛y!Ó˚Ö 14 ã%úy£zñ 2015–

ÖV £ẑ Ï¶˛y!›˛Ç ÷Ó˚& £ Ï̂Ó 3 xyÜfi›˛ñ È2015 ¢Ñ˛yú 9›˛yÎ˚–

ÜV £ẑ Ï¶˛y!›˛Ç  ̂ ü°Ï  £ Ï̂Ó 5 xyÜfi›˛ È2015 !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 5›˛y–

 !Ó˚ˆÏõy›≈˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ≤Ãî!ü≈ì˛ £ˆÏÓ !¢!v˛~¢~ˆÏúÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ !òï≈y!Ó˚ì˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ ì˛y xyÓ˚ ≤Ãî!ü≈ì˛

£ˆÏÓ òy– £zÈÙÈ ˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ˆ«˛ˆÏe ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò Óƒ!_´Üì˛¶˛yˆÏÓ xÌÓy !v˛ ˆõ›˛yÓ˚yúy£zfi›˛ ö˛Ó˚õƒyˆÏ›˛ Ñ˛y›˛ xö˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈

xÌ≈yÍ 30 ã%úy£zñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ ˆõÌˆÏv˛ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò– ˆÑ˛yòÁ Óƒ!_´ Î!î ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛y›˛

xö˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ xÌ≈yÍ 30 ã%úy£zñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ @˘Ã£í Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ÌyˆÏÑ˛ò ì˛y£ˆÏú ˆ¢£z ¢î¢ƒ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆîÁÎ˚yÓ˚

ãòƒ xyÓ˚!›˛~ñ !¢ !Ó õƒyˆÏòãˆÏõr›˛ ¢y!¶≈˛ˆÏ¢¢ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó ¢y£z›˛ rta@cbmsl.com ~ÓÇ

ì˛yÓ˚ £zv˛zãyÓ˚ xy£z!v˛ Á ˛ôy¢ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ !Ó˚ˆÏõy›≈˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ãòƒ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÓ– Î!î ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ˆ£y”˛yÓ˚ !v˛õy›≈˛ ö˛õ≈ ~ÓÇ

ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆîÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó ¢y£z›˛ www.evotingindia.com úÜÈÙÈxò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò–

Î!î ¢î¢ƒÓ˚y ≤Ãhfl˛yˆÏÓÓ˚ Á˛ôˆÏÓ˚ ~Ñ˛ÓyÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ÌyˆÏÑ˛ò ì˛y£ˆÏú ˆ¢£z ¢î¢ƒÓ˚y xyÓ˚ì˛y ˛ô!Ó˚Óì≈˛ò

Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò òy– Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛ ¢î¢ƒÓ˚y !Ó˚ˆÏõy›≈˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç õyïƒˆÏõ Óƒyú›˛ ˆ˛ô˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ

ˆ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò– ì˛ˆÏÓ ÎyÓ˚y !Ó˚ˆÏõy›≈˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò ì˛yÓ˚y

Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛ ˆÎyÜ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò !Ñ˛ls˛ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò òy– ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

≤Ãƒy!Q!üÇ ˆ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚ ˆõÔ¢%!õ Óƒyòy!ã≈ñ S~ö˛!¢~¢ òÇÈÙÈ8783 ~ÓÇ !¢!˛ô òÇÈÙÈ9132V fl˛;$˛!›˛òy£zãyÓ˚ !£¢yˆÏÓ !òÎ%_´

Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ≤Ã!e´Î˚y ¢%¤%˛¶˛yˆÏÓ ¢¡ôß¨ Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ–

£zˆÏ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢Çe´yhs˛ !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ãyòˆÏì˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ¢%¶˛y â˛wyñ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ

Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ cs@vckgroup.org xÌÓy 6604ÈÙÈ9981 ò¡∫ˆÏÓ˚ ~ö˛~!Ñ˛v˛z~¢ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ

£zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç õƒyò%Î˚yú ¢y£z›˛ www.evotingindia.com-~Ó˚ xhs˛Ü≈ì˛ ˆ£“ ˆ¢Ñ˛üyò xÌÓy £zˆÏõú Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛

˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò evotin@cdslindia.com

fl įyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö≠ ã%úy£z 06ñ 2018

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

!¶˛!¢ˆÏÑ˛ Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛yú õyˆÏÑ≈˛›˛¢‰ ¢y!¶≈˛ˆÏ¢¢ !ú!õÏˆÏ›˛v˛ÙÈ~Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ

¢%¶˛ â˛wy

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó˚

Notice inviting Quotation
EE, NKHED PWDte,Kol invites
of line quotation against
NIQ No. 45/Q of 2018-19. For
the work:- ''Operation of 2 x
80 TR Central Air-Conditioning
plants cater the Auditorium of
Platinum Jubilee Building at
R.G.Kar (MC&H)" under
NKHESD, PWDte." Details
information will be available
in the web site http://
www.pwdwb.in & above
office.

Executive Engineer
North Kolkata Health

ElectricalDivn P.W.Dte

Sealed tenders is invited for
following work Allied EI work
related to shifting of Air-
conditioning unit at SOT at CB
Building under R.G.Kar.
Electrical Sub-Division. P.W.D.
(Opening Date 26.07.2018)
(33/Q of 2018-19

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer, P.W.D.

R. G. Kar (MCH) Electrical
Sub-Division

Notice inviting Quotation
Sealed Quotation against NIQ
No. 09/Q/CKH of 2018-19 &
10/Q/CKH of 2018-19  is
hereby invited by the A.E,
C.K.H.E.S.D, P.W. Dte., 1B,
Convent-Road, Kol-700014,
for 2 nos Quotation Detail
information/download will be
available from the website:
http://pwdwb.in

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer (P.W.Dte.)

Central Kolkata Health
Electrical Sub Division

Sealed Quotation against NIQ
No. 11/Q of 2018-19 is hereby
invirted by the Executive
Engineer-I, Central Kolkata
Health Electrical Division,
P.W.Dte., P-12, C.I.T Road, (1st

floor), Kol-700 014, for
the work of:- ' 'Annual
maintenance & Special repair
of Electrical Installation of Dr.
R. Ahmed Dental College &
Hospital, Kolkata (New
Building).----Providing Lift
Attendant for 4 nos. 10
passenger fully automatic lift
at (G+7) storied Boys & Girls
Hostel." Last date of
permission is 26/07/2018 up
to 2=00 P.M. Further details
may be available from the
office of the undersigned on all
working days between
11=00 A.M. to 4=00 P.M.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer-I,
Central Kolkata Health

Electrical Division
P.W.Dte

Selaed Quotation is invited
from bonafide contractors
having relevant papers for
NIQ No. 46/Q of 2018-19.
Name of work: Electrical
Installation for emergent
nature of renovation work
of different buildings
(Green, Eden, Cb, DHB,
Cobalt-1,2)  under MCHES-
I, P.W.Dte.----(work in
anticipation) Opening date:
25.07.2018 at 4pm. Last date
of permission 24.07.2018
upto 2pm. Details are available
at this office.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer, P.W.Dte.
KMC Electrical Sub-Division

ï%ò Ï̂¢!Ó˚ £zò Ï̂¶˛fi›˛ Ï̂õr›˛¢‰ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

ÂÃ[˝◊L:ˆ%◊Zıaf- ï%ò Ï̂¢!Ó˚ £yv z̨¢ñ

4~ñ v˛zv˛Óyò≈ ˛ôyÑ≈˛ñ  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈ Ù 700 0È20

CIN:L15491WB1997PLC082808;
E m a i l :  m a i l @ d h u n s e r i i n v e s t m e n t s . c o m ,

W e b s i t e :  w w w . d h u n s h e r i i n v e s t m e n t s . c o m  P h :  2 2 8 0 1 9 5 0  (5 lines)

21 ì˛õ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛Ñ˛ñ Ó£z Óı˛ ~ÓÇ !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇÛÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

ÿö̂ ÁX : Eı_EıÁTˆÁ
TˆÁ◊Ã[˝F : 18.07.2018

ï%òˆÏ¢!Ó˚ £zòˆÏ¶˛fi›˛ˆÏõr›˛¢‰ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛- AÃ[˝ Y„l˘

◊a ÂEı W˝ÁX«EıÁ
!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!Æ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ  ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ 21ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛Ñ˛

S~!ã~õV Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ˚ 9 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢Ñ˛yú 10.30 !õ!òˆÏ›˛ Ñ˛úyÑ%˛Oñ

¢D#ì˛ Ñ˛úyõ!®Ó˚ ›˛Δyfi›˛ñ 48 ˆü:˛ô#Î˚Ó˚ ¢Ó˚!í Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 017 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ xò%!¤˛ì˛

£ˆÏÓñ ÎyÓ˚ ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ !ÓK˛!Æ 25 ˆõñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

S1V 2017ÈÙÈ18 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîòñ ˆÎyÜîyˆÏòÓ˚ !fl˛‘˛ô Á ≤Ã!: ö˛õ≈

¢îy¢ˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ¢ˆÏD– v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚

Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ ˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

!ÓK˛!Æ!›˛ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ w w w . d h u n s h e r i i n v e s t m e n t s . c o m
~ÓÇ ~ò~¢!v˛~ˆÏúÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://w w w.evoting.nsdl.com.ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ xö˛

ˆõ¡∫yÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ›˛Δy™ö˛yÓ˚ Ó%Ñ˛ ÷e´ÓyÓ˚ 3 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

ˆÏÌˆÏÑ˛ Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ˚ 9 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö Sv˛z¶˛Î˚ !îò ¢£V ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ Óı˛ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ–

S2V ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ¢%!Óïy ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ÎyÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ 25 ˆõñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ õyïƒˆÏõ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚

˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

S3V ˆÎ ¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ òyõ ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ xö˛ ˆõ¡∫yˆÏÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈñ xÌ≈yÍ

Ñ˛y›˛ xö˛ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö 2 xyÜfi›˛ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ xyˆÏäÈ ˆ¢£z¢õhfl˛

¢î¢ƒÓ˚y Óƒ!_´Üì˛¶˛yˆÏÓ xÌÓy !v˛ˆÏõˆÏ›˛Ó˚yúy£zãv˛ ö˛ˆÏõ≈ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ ˆõÌˆÏv˛

ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

S4V ˆÎ ¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ì˛yÓ˚y Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ

ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ xy£z!v˛ Á ˛ôy¢ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò evoting@nsdl.co.in.~–

~äÈyv˛¸yÁ 21 ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ¢ˆÏD o‹TÓƒ 9 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

üì≈˛yÓú# ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– Îy xò%@˘Ã£ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆîÖyÓ˚ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ˆÏFäÈ–

S5V £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ÷Ó˚& £ˆÏÓ 6 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢Ñ˛yú 9›˛y ~ÓÇ ˆü°Ï £ˆÏÓ

8 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !ÓÑ˛yú 5›˛yÎ˚– £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç õ!v˛v˛zˆÏú

~ò~¢!v˛~ˆÏúÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ 8 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !ÓÑ˛yú 5›˛yÓ˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ xyÓ˚

ì˛y ˜Óï ÓˆÏú Üíƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ òy–

S6V Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆîÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ÓƒÓfl˛iy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

Î!î ˆÑ˛yòÁ ¢î¢ƒ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ̂ ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ÌyˆÏÑ˛ò

ì˛ˆÏÓ !ì˛!ò ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú ÓƒyúˆÏ›˛Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò òy– ì˛ˆÏÓ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛

¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÎ˚ £y!ãÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

S7V ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆ˛ôv˛ xy˛ô £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛yˆÏúÓ˚

v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ !òï≈yÓ˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ~ˆÏ«˛ˆÏe ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛y›˛ xö˛ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö !òï≈y!Ó˚ì˛

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 2 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018–

S8V ~Ñ˛ãò ¢î¢ƒ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÎ˚ ˆÎyÜ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò !ì˛!ò !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛

£zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏÎ˚ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú Óƒyú›˛ ö˛ˆÏõ≈Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏì˛

ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÓ òy–

S9V !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢¡ôˆÏÑ≈˛ ˆÑ˛yòÁ x!¶˛ˆÏÎyÜ/!ãK˛y¢y ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú ¢î¢ƒÓ˚y

!ö ˛ˆÏÑ˛yˆÏÎ˚r›˛!ú xƒy:v˛ ˆÑ˛yˆÏÎ˚ˆÏüò S~ö˛~!Ñ˛v˛z~¢VÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ £zv˛z¢yÓ˚

õƒyò%Î˚yˆÏúÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ~ò~¢!v˛~ˆÏúÓ˚ v˛yv˛zòˆÏúyv˛ ˆ¢Ñ˛üˆÏò !ÜˆÏÎ˚ ãyòyˆÏì˛

˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò xÌÓy ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò ◊# x!õì˛ !¶˛üyúñ !¢!òÎ˚Ó˚

õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚/◊#õ!ì˛ ˛ôÕ‘Ó# õ£e#ñ xƒy!¢ˆÏ¢r›˛ õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚ñ ~ò~¢!v˛~úñ ˆ›˛Δv˛

ÁÎ˚y”≈˛ñ ~v˛z£zÇñ ˛ôM˛Èõ ì˛úñ Ñ˛õúy !õú¢ Ñ˛õ˛ôyv˛zu˛ñ ˆúyÎ˚yÓ˚ ˛ôƒyˆÏÓ˚úñ

õ%¡∫£zÈÙÈ40013 ˆ›˛!úˆÏö˛yò ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ022ÈÙÈ24994360/

022ÈÙÈ24994545 xÌÓy ˆ›˛yú !ö ˛ ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ1800ÈÙÈ222ÈÙÈ990 xÌÓy

£zÈÙÈˆõúÈÙ amitv@nsdl.co.in/pallavid@nsdl.co.in and
evoting@nsdl.co.in

!õr›˛ £zò Ï̂¶˛fi›˛ Ï̂õr›˛¢‰ !úÉ
ÂÃ[˝◊L:ˆ%◊Zıaf- ï%òˆÏ¢!Ó˚ £yv˛z¢ñ 4~ñ v˛zv˛Óyò≈ ˛ôyÑ≈˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700020

CIN:L15142WB1974PLC0029184
Tel: 2280 1950 (5 lines), Fax: 91 33 2287 8995

E-mail: mail@mintinvestments.in, website: www.mintinvestments.in
44 ì˛õ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛Ñ˛ñ Ó£z Óı˛ ~ÓÇ !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇÛÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

!õr›˛ £zòˆÏ¶˛fi›˛ˆÏõr›˛¢‰ ◊_◊]‰ªOÙQˆ -
AÃ[˝ Y„l˘

!â˛ey ˆÖyÎ˚y!ò

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó̊
ÿö̂ ÁX : Eı_EıÁTˆÁ
TˆÁ◊Ã[˝F : 18.07.2018

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!Æ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ  ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ 44ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛Ñ˛

S~!ã~õV Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ˚ 9 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ î%˛ô%Ó˚ 2.00 !õ!òˆÏ›˛ ï%òˆÏ¢!Ó˚ £yv˛z¢ñ

4~ñ v˛zv˛Óyò≈ ˛ôyÑ≈˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700020 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓñ ÎyÓ˚ ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ !ÓK˛!Æ

28 ˆõñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

S1V 2017ÈÙÈ18 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîòñ ˆÎyÜîyˆÏòÓ˚ !fl˛‘˛ô Á ≤Ã!: ö˛õ≈

¢îy¢ˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ¢ˆÏD– v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚

Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ ˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

!ÓK˛!Æ!›˛ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.mintinvestments.in ~ÓÇ

~ò~¢!v˛~ˆÏúÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://w w w.evoting.nsdl.com.ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ xö˛ ̂ õ¡∫yÓ˚

~ÓÇ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ›˛Δy™ö˛yÓ˚ Ó%Ñ˛ ÷e´ÓyÓ˚ 2 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ˚ 8

xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö Sv˛z¶˛Î˚ !îò ¢£V ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ Óı˛ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ–

S2V ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ¢%!Óïy ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ÎyÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ 29 ˆõñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ õyïƒˆÏõ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚

˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

S3V ˆÎ ¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ òyõ ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ xö˛ ˆõ¡∫yˆÏÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈñ xÌ≈yÍ

Ñ˛y›˛ xö˛ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö 1 xyÜfi›˛ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ xyˆÏäÈ ˆ¢£z¢õhfl˛

¢î¢ƒÓ˚y Óƒ!_´Üì˛¶˛yˆÏÓ xÌÓy !v˛ˆÏõˆÏ›˛Ó˚yúy£zãv˛ ö˛ˆÏõ≈ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ ˆõÌˆÏv˛

ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

S4V ˆÎ ¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ì˛yÓ˚y Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ

ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ xy£z!v˛ Á ˛ôy¢ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò evoting@nsdl.co.in.~–

~äÈyv˛¸yÁ 44 ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ¢ˆÏD o‹TÓƒ 20 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

üì≈˛yÓú# ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– Îy xò%@˘Ã£ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆîÖyÓ˚ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ˆÏFäÈ–

S5V £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ÷Ó˚& £ˆÏÓ Ó˚!ÓÓyÓ˚ 5 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢Ñ˛yú 9›˛y ~ÓÇ

ˆü°Ï £ˆÏÓ 7 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !ÓÑ˛yú 5›˛yÎ˚– £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç

õ!v˛v˛zˆÏú ~ò~¢!v˛~ˆÏúÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ 7 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !ÓÑ˛yú 5›˛yÓ˚

˛ôˆÏÓ˚ xyÓ˚ ì˛y ˜Óï ÓˆÏú Üíƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ òy–

S6V Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆîÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ÓƒÓfl˛iy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

Î!î ˆÑ˛yòÁ ¢î¢ƒ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ̂ ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ÌyˆÏÑ˛ò

ì˛ˆÏÓ !ì˛!ò ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú ÓƒyúˆÏ›˛Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò òy– ì˛ˆÏÓ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛

¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÎ˚ £y!ãÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

S7V ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆ˛ôv˛ xy˛ô £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛yˆÏúÓ˚

v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ !òï≈yÓ˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ~ˆÏ«˛ˆÏe ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛y›˛ xö˛ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö !òï≈y!Ó˚ì˛

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 1 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2018–

S8V ~Ñ˛ãò ¢î¢ƒ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÎ˚ ˆÎyÜ !îˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò !ì˛!ò !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛

£zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏÎ˚ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú Óƒyú›˛ ö˛ˆÏõ≈Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ !îˆÏì˛

ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÓ òy–

S9V !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢¡ôˆÏÑ≈˛ ˆÑ˛yòÁ x!¶˛ˆÏÎyÜ/!ãK˛y¢y ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú ¢î¢ƒÓ˚y

!ö ˛ˆÏÑ˛yˆÏÎ˚r›˛!ú xƒy:v˛ ˆÑ˛yˆÏÎ˚ˆÏüò S~ö˛~!Ñ˛v˛z~¢VÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ £zv˛z¢yÓ˚

õƒyò%Î˚yˆÏúÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ~ò~¢!v˛~ˆÏúÓ˚ v˛yv˛zòˆÏúyv˛ ˆ¢Ñ˛üˆÏò !ÜˆÏÎ˚ ãyòyˆÏì˛

˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò xÌÓy ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò ◊# x!õì˛ !¶˛üyúñ !¢!òÎ˚Ó˚

õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚/◊#õ!ì˛ ˛ôÕ‘Ó# õ£e#ñ xƒy!¢ˆÏ¢r›˛ õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚ñ ~ò~¢!v˛~úñ ˆ›˛Δv˛

ÁÎ˚y”≈˛ñ ~v˛z£zÇñ ˛ôM˛Èõ ì˛úñ Ñ˛õúy !õú¢ Ñ˛õ˛ôyv˛zu˛ñ ˆúyÎ˚yÓ˚ ˛ôƒyˆÏÓ˚úñ

õ%¡∫£zÈÙÈ40013 ˆ›˛!úˆÏö˛yò ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ022ÈÙÈ24994360/

022ÈÙÈ24994545 xÌÓy ˆ›˛yú !ö ˛ ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ1800ÈÙÈ222ÈÙÈ990 xÌÓy

£zÈÙÈˆõúÈÙ amitv@nsdl.co.in/pallavid@nsdl.co.in and
evoting@nsdl.co.in

Sl No. 1 N.I.Q No.-67/Q of
2018-19 Name of Work
"Annual Maintenance of E.I.
works at Goenka College of
Commerce & Business
Administration, 210, B.B.
Ganguly Street, Kolkata-
7 0 0 0 1 2 - - - - R o u t i n e ,
Preventive and breakdown
maintenance of electrical
Installation". Critical Dates:-
1. Last date of permission &
receive application: -
23.07.2018 up to 4.30. p.m. 2.
Tender/Quotation will
receive up to:- 2 P.M of
24.07.2018. 3. Date of
Opening Tender :-  After 2 p.m.
of 24.07.2018. Sl No. 2 N.I.Q
No.-68/Q of 2018-19 Name of
Work "Electrical Installation
of Superintendent, Assistant
Superintendent and
Residential officer room
inside ward no06 of Eden
Hindu Hostel of Presidency
University". Critical Dates:-
1. Last date of permission &
receive application:-
23.07.2018 up to 4.30. p.m. 2.
Tender/quotation will
receive up to:- 2 P.M of
24.07.2018. 3. Date of
Opening tender:- After 2 p.m.
of 24.07.2018.
For any enquiry interested
participants are requested to
contact office of the Executive
Engineer, Kolkata North
Electrical Division, P-5, CIT
Road, 2nd  floor, Moulali,
Kolkata-700014 on working
days.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer, P.W.D

Kolkata North Electrical Division.

ULUBERIA MUNICIPALITY
ULUBERIA * HOWRAH

TENDER  NOTICE
“Notice Inviting Tender NIT: WB/MAD/BUM/04/ e-Tender/2018-19
dated 13.07.2018.Details are available in website.
www.wbtender.gov.in

Executive Officer
Uluberia Municipality

NORTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY
163, M.B. Road, Birati, Kolkata-700051

Website:http://www.northdumdummunicipality.org

Sd/-
Chairman

North Dum Dum Municipality

Memo No. NDDM/EDP/2732 Date: 17.07.2018
Notice Inviting Tender for Commercial Desktop Computer, Printer and
UPS.
For Details Visit OUR Website.

OFFICE OF THE BOLPUR MUNICIPALITY
BOLPUR : BIRBHUM

Name of the work:- Internal Electrical works including fitting &
fixing Electro- mechanical equipments for the double storied
Building of U-PHC at Bolpur, Dharmarajtala (In Ward no 17), under
NUHM Scheme.
Last Date-of Submission 30.07.2018. For Details see
Wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/-
Executive Officer

Bolpur Municipality.

Notice Inviting e-Tender No- WBMAD/ ULB/ PW/
NIT-15 (3rd Call)/ BM/ PW-2017-18

Memo No- 937/ 2018-2019 Date :- 13.07.2018

Selaed Quotation is invited
from bonafide contractors
having relevant papers for
NIQ No. 48/Q of 2018-19.
Name of work: E.I. for
settig up a Central Lab &
Installation of a Bio-ixxodia
for m/c at Gr. floor of
Annex Building STM/ Kol.-
--Urgent repairing of EI
Work at different Govt.
Building under MCH
Electrical section-II,
P.W.Dte  Opening date:
25.07.2018 at 4pm. Last date
of permission 24.07.2018
upto 2pm. Details are available
at this office.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer, P.W.Dte.
KMC Electrical Sub-Division

Notice Inviting Tender No:-
04/HSD of 2018-19 (Sl. 1 to 8)
Vide Memo No:- 1140/HSD,

Dated:-16.07.2018.
Sealed tender is hereby
invited by the undersigned on
behalf of the Governor of
West Bengal. Details
information will be available
form the office of the
undersigned on any working
days or website :-
www.wbphed.gov.in
Last date of application:-
19.07.2018 up to 2.00 p.m.
Last date of permission:-
20.07.2018 up to 5.00 p.m.
Date of dropping:-
25.07.2018 up to 2.00 p.m.
Date of opening:-
25.07.2018 after 3.00 p.m.

Assistant Engineer
Hasnabad Sub-Division

P.H.E. Dte.

e-NIT09 of ECD of 2018-19
vide this office memo no.

1586, Dated. 17.07.2018.
Executive Engineer, Electri-
cal Construction Division,
(P.W.D), New Office Complex
Building [5th Floor], Bhabani
Bhawan, Alipore, Kolkata –
700 027 invites item rate e-
Tender for the work “Dis-
mantling of street light
from the proposed loca-
tion of 6(six) elevated
metro station between
Joka to Taratala in Joka-
BBD BAG Metro Railway
Project and for construc-
tion of viaduct from Joka
to Mominpur including in-
stallation of 6mtr. long
S.T. Pole (New/Repaired) -
- Supply & Installation
work of new street light
poles for Road lighting at
beneath of the Sakher
Bazar Metro Station at
D.H.Road.” Stipulated Pe-
riod: 20 (twenty)  days from
the date of work order/Lay-
out. Earnest Money: Rs.
12,134.00 to be deposited
through online mode [as
per Finance Dept (Audit
Branch) Memorandum
no. 3975-F(Y) dt28.07.16].
Bid Submission Start date
(Online): 19.07.2018 from
06:00pm, Bid Submission
Closing date (Online):
24.07.2018 upto 01:00 pm.
Details of Tender documents
and other details information
may be downloaded from:
http://etender.wb.nic.in  &
http://wbtenders.gov.in.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer,

P.W.D.,  Electrical
Construction Division.

Notice Inviting Tender No:-
05/HSD of 2018-19 (Sl. 1 to 6)
Vide Memo No:- 1146/HSD,

Dated:-17.07.2018.
Sealed tender is hereby
invited by the undersigned on
behalf of the Governor of
West Bengal. Details
information will be available
form the office of the
undersigned on any working
days or website :-
www.wbphed.gov.in
Last date of application:-
23.07.2018 up to 2.00 p.m.
Last date of permission:-
24.07.2018 up to 5.00 p.m.
Date of dropping:-
27.07.2018 up to 2.00 p.m.
Date of opening:-
27.07.2018 after 3.00 p.m.

Assistant Engineer
Hasnabad Sub-Division

P.H.E. Dte.

Govt. of West Bengal
Notice Inviting Auction  No. 02
of 2018-19 of 2018-19  of E.E.
KOLKATA EAST DIVISION,
P.W.D. Auction are invited by
Executive Engineer, PWD,
Kolkata East Division  from
bonafied outsider having
credential of same nature of
work for above mentioned
NITs’. Last Date of Applica-
tion : - 26.07.2018. Further
Corrigendum and addendum,
if issued, will be published
only on departmental web
site. All other details are avail-
able in etender.wb.nic.in &
www.pwdwb.in as well as
in this office notice.

Sd-
Executive Engineer, PWD.

Kolkata East Division

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Tender for the under men-
tioned work is invited by the
undersigned details of which
may be had during the office
hours from the office of the
undersigned or at http://
wbpwd.in. Works in brief
(NIT No- WBPWD/EE/PED/
NIT O6 /2018-19) 1. Electri-
cal installation work at
Chakaltore_ BPHC_
Purulia _RN_18000110
Last date of Bid Submission
(On line):-24.07.2018 up to
6.00 pm.

Sd-
Executive Engineer,

Purulia Electrical Division,
PWD.

CORRIGENDUM
NIT NO. 09/HZRMC/2018-
2019 has been published in
The Echo of India & Arthik
Lipi on 28.06.2018 where
N.I.T . No. wrongly
printed.Correct N.I.T. No. is
N.I.T. No. 09/HZRMC/ 2018-
2019 to 18/HZRMC/ 2018-
2019.

Sd/-
Secretary,

Hooghly Zila R.M.C

OFFICE OF THE COUNCILLORS OF

CHAMPDANY MUNICIPALITY
1, POURA BHAWAN ROAD, CHAMPDANY

P.O.-BAIDYABATI , DIST.-HOOGHLY , PIN-712222

e-Tender Notice

Sd/-
Chairman, Champdany Municipality.

Chairman, Champdany Municipality invited e-Ten-
ders for various works Within Champdany Munici-
pality, vide e-Tender Notice No: MAD/
CHAMPDANY/eNIT06/18-19, dated 18/07/
2018, Last date of Proposal submission is on 01/
08/2018 at 15.00 Hrs. Details may be seen from
www.wbtenders.gov.in and
www.champdanymunicipality.org.

ˆÓxy£z!ò !›˛!Ñ˛›˛ Ó%!Ñ˛Ç

¢Çfl įy Ï̂îÓ̊ !ÓÓ̊& Ï̂k˛ x!¶˛Îyò
!òãfl˛∫ ¢ÇÓyîyì˛yñ £yÁv˛¸y≠

xyÓyÓ˚Á ˆÓxy£z!ò !›˛!Ñ˛›˛ Ó%!Ñ˛Ç

¢Çfl˛iy=!úÓ˚ !ÓÓ˚&ˆÏk˛ x!¶˛Îyò

â˛yúyú £yÁv˛¸y !v˛!¶˛üˆÏòÓ˚ £zfi›˛yò≈

ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ¢%Ó˚«˛y Óú–

~!îˆÏòÓ˚ x!¶˛ÎyˆÏò 24 ãò

ˆ@˘Ãö˛ì˛yÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ˛ôyüy˛ôy!ü òÜî

30 £yãyÓ˚ ›˛yÑ˛y Á 202!›˛ !›˛!Ñ˛›˛

ÓyˆÏãÎ˚yÆ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò ì˛yÓ˚y–

v˛z_Ó˚ÈÙÈî!«˛í Á õïƒ £yÁv˛¸yÓ˚ ̂ Óü

!Ñ˛ä%È ¢Çfl˛iy äÈyv˛¸yÁ ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚

£yÁv˛¸y !v˛!¶˛üˆÏòÓ˚ ˆÓü Ñ˛ˆÏÎ˚Ñ˛!›˛

ãyÎ˚ÜyˆÏì˛ ~Ñ˛ˆÏÎyˆÏÜ ~!îò ~£z

x!¶˛Îyò â˛yúyˆÏòy £Î˚– ì˛ÍÑ˛yú 2

òyõÑ˛ ~£z x!¶˛Îyò ¢yÓ˚y!îò ïˆÏÓ˚

â˛yúyÎ˚ ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚ £yÁv˛¸y

!v˛!¶˛üˆÏò ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ ¢%Ó˚«˛y ÓˆÏúÓ˚

xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛Ó˚y–

TENDER NOTICE
Undersigned invite e-tender
NIT No.: 01/AKP/MGNREGA/
2018-19 (2nd Call). Gravel Road
3 Nos., Dated: 18.07.2018 un-
der A.K. Paradubi G.P within
MTB-II Dev. Block. Last Date of
Submission- 24.07.2018 upto
18:00 hrs. For details please
see www.wbprd.gov.in or
https://etender.wb.nic.in Ten-
der Id- 178254

Sd-
Prodhan,

AK Paradubi G.P

Notice inviting e-Bid
The Chairman, Dalkhola Municipality on behalf of the board of coun-
cilors invites following e-Tenders.
(i) WBMAD/ CHAIRMAN/ DLK/ NIT-8 (e)/ 2018-2019 (2nd Call)
Bid Proposal submission start date- 16.07.2018 at 18.30 Hrs.
Bid Proposal submission closing date- 03.08.2018 at 17.30 Hrs.
Bid opening for technically evaluation date- 06.08.2018 at
10.00 Hrs.

Sd/-
Chairman

Dalkhola Municipality.

  îÖú !ÓK˛!Æ S2002 ¢y Ï̂úÓ̊ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V
Ó̊&ú Ï̂¢Ó̊ ïyÓ̊y 8 S1V xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

ˆÎˆÏ£ì%˛ñ !Ó˚úyˆÏÎ˚™ ̂ £yõ !ö˛òy™ !ú!õˆÏ›˛ˆÏv˛Ó˚ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò

xƒyu˛ !Ó˚ÈÙÈÑ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢›˛ xƒyu˛ ~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xƒyQñ

2002 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ «˛õì˛y ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ ïyÓ˚y 13 S2V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 8 xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛

£zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 2002 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ 8 ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ÎyÓ˚

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üò Á ¢£ ̂ îòyîyÓ˚Üò ≠ÈÙÙÙÈ1V ãÎ˚hs˛ Ñ˛õ≈Ñ˛yÓ˚ 2V !Ó˚!B˛ Ñ˛õ≈Ñ˛yÓ˚ñ v˛z¶˛ˆÏÎ˚£z Óy¢fl˛iyò öœ˛ƒy›˛ ò¡∫Ó˚ 4 ̨ôM˛Èõ ì˛úñ

!¢ú¶˛yÓ˚ !fl˛±Ç xƒy˛ôy›≈˛ˆÏõr›˛ñ ≤’›˛ ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ325 Ö!ì˛Î˚yò ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ2706 ˆã~ú ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ5/7 ˆõÔãy Öy!Ó˚Î˚yñ

ÌyòyÈÙÈˆÑ˛yì˛Î˚y!ú v˛z_Ó˚ ÓyÓ%˛ôyv˛¸y ãú˛ôy£z=!v˛¸ÈÙÈ735101 ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy õï%◊# !¢ú¶˛yÓ˚ˆÏ≤’¢ñ 58/62/57

!v˛!Ó!¢ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ãú˛ôy£z=!v˛¸ñ ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ ò¡∫Ó˚ÈÙÈ6ñ ãú˛ôy£z=!v˛¸ñ ˛ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ735101 ~ÓÇ ~Ó˚ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyïˆÏÎyÜƒ xÌ≈yB˛

ÎyÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 17ñ83ñ846 S¢ˆÏì˛ˆÏÓ˚y ú«˛ !ì˛Ó˚y!ü £yãyÓ˚ xy›˛üì˛ ˆäÈâ˛!Õ‘ü ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV 7

ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2018 ˛ôÎ≈hs˛  Îy 60 !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚Ó˚ 60 !îˆÏòÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ ãõy !îˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üò ~ÓÇ ¢£ ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üò v˛z_´ xÌ≈yB˛ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ÓƒÌ≈ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈòñ ˆ¢£z Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí ˆîòyîyÓ˚ Á ¢£

ˆîòyîyÓ˚ÜˆÏòÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ !ò¡¨ fl˛∫y«˛Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚#Ó˚ !òˆÏãÓ˚ «˛õì˛yÓˆÏú Ñ˛Ó˚yÎ˚_ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò v˛z_´ xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 13S4V ïyÓ˚y

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ̨ ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 8 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 13 ã%úy£zñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üò ~ÓÇ ¢£ ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üò Á xòƒyòƒ ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏü ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ˆúòˆÏîˆÏòÓ˚

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ !ÓÓ˚ì˛ ÌyÑ˛yÓ˚ ãòƒñ Î!î ˆÑ˛v˛z v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ˆúòˆÏîò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ â˛yòñ ì˛y£ˆÏú !Ó˚úyˆÏÎ˚™ ˆ£yõ !ö˛òy™

!ú!õˆÏ›˛ˆÏv˛Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ 18ñ84ñ003/ÈÙÈ SxyˆÏ‡˛ˆÏÓ˚y ú«˛ñ â%˛Ó˚y!ü £yãyÓ˚ !ì˛ò ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV ˆö˛Ó˚ì˛ !îˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ– ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD 11

ã%úy£zñ 2018 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ ¢%î Î%_´ £ˆÏÓ–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üò Á ¢£ ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üò Óı˛!Ñ˛Ó˚ ¢¡ô!_ ¢yÓ˚ˆÏö˛!¢ xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 13 S8V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚–

fl įyÓÓ̊ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í#

öœ̨ ƒy›˛ ò¡∫Ó˚ 4/£zñ ̨ôM˛Èõ ì˛úñ !¢ú¶˛yÓ˚ !fl˛±Ç xƒy˛ôy›≈̨ Ï̂õr›˛ !˛ôäÈ Ï̂òÓ˚ !î Ï̂Ñ˛  ¢î≈yÓ˚ Üyú≈¢ £y£zfl %̨Òúñ v z̨_Ó˚ ÓyÓ%̨ ôyv ¸̨yñ

ˆ˛ôyfi›˛ x!ö˛¢ ~ÓÇ ̂ ãúyÈÙÈãú˛ôy£z=!v˛̧ñ ≤’›˛ ò¡∫Ó̊ÈÙÈ325ñ Ö!ì˛Î̊yò ò¡∫Ó̊ÈÙÈ2706 ÁÎ̊yv≈̨  ò¡∫Ó̊ 5ñ ̂ ã ~ú ò¡∫Ó̊ÈÙÈ5/7

ˆõÔãyÈ Öy!Ó̊Î̊yñ Ìyòy ̂ Ñ˛yì˛Î̊y!ú v z̨_Ó̊ ÓyÓ%̨ ôyv˛̧y ãú˛ôy£z=!v˛̧ÈÙÈ735101

ã!õÓ̊ ̂ â˛Ô£!j !ò¡̈Ó̊*˛ô ≠È

v˛z_Ó˚ ≠ Ó˚yhfl˛y ~ÓÇ ã!õ ¢î≈yÓ˚ Üyú≈¢ £y£zfl˛%Òú

î!«˛í ≠ Ó˚yhfl˛y

˛ô)Ó≈ ≠ ˆ¶˛u˛yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ã!õ

˛ô!ÿ˛õ ≠ ¢î≈yÓ˚ Üyú≈¢ £y£zfl˛%ÒˆÏúÓ˚ ã!õ fl˛∫y≠/ÈÙÈñ ≤Ãüyhs˛ Óõ≈í

xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ x!ö˛¢yÓ̊

!Ó˚úyˆÏÎ˚™ ̂ £yõ !ö˛òy™ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
fl˛iyò ≠ !ü!ú=!v ¸̨

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 18.07.2018


